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5001 Trondheim
Listeforslag-ID: 1530
Stemmetillegg

Parti/Gruppe: Rgdt
Alternativt partinavn: Ruoksat
Navn

Roald Arentz

Mia Smavik Rgrdal

Magni Fjprtoft Svarstad
Arve Sletten

Anniken Lien van Marion
Kai-Helge Nilsen

Kristin Engan Gylland
Tarjei Fiske Fjalestad
Mariel Kjgnngy

Lilly Herseth Eikje

Inger Karoline Vanvik Hovstein
Jens Solem

Katrin Marie Moksnes @wre
Fanny Marisol Rgskaft
@yvind Sivertsen Vik

Sara Benedicte Steine
Vetle @stby

Jorid Oline @stvik

Mubarak Shah Panahi

Frigg Amalie Wetting

Kevin @rjansen Karlsen
Anne Louise Wolff

Magne Mittet

Ruth Hoel

Ingjald Gaare

Ingvild Boudica Schmedling
Karl Inge Rotmo

Tyra Andrea I. S. Glgrstad
0Odd Julian Gunnes
Borghild Kirkebak

Fedselsar
1972
1993
1986
1977
1981
1984
1979
1982
2000
2001
1991
1955
1990
1973
1982
1981
2000
1956
1983
1995
2002
1986
1975
1960
1945
1988
1957
2000
1954
1955



31
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Svein Olav Aarlott
Marie Ulset Opdal
Steinar Loras Seeter
Torill Skjaerseth

Jon Berntsen Huseby

Vibeke Rosenkrantz Ulrichsen

Erik Johansen Jgrgensen
Eli Svendsen

Emil Mona

Sylvi Dybvik

Harald Haagensen

Kari Weidemeier Aydemir
Helge Rpnsasbjgrg

Anne Lill Stornes

Kjell Stuland Johansen
Tone Berg

Martinus Braten
Gerd-Unni Rougng

Arne Waldemar Olsen
Lene Stakset

Andreas Leander Mathisen
Heidi Cathrine Klaeboe
Rainer Svartrapmo
Merete Sternang

Vilje Roaldsgy

Nora Elise Stemland

Tor Guldahl

Anna Mgrseth

Ivar Espas Vangen

Brit Moxnes

Runar Bu Karlsen

Vilde Christoffersen Walsg
Per Overrein

1953
1995
1992
1951
1980
1993
1992
1954
1991
1977
1957
1944
1989
1989
1952
1965
1954
1970
1940
1979
1983
1980
1981
1976
2000
1998
1956
1948
1993
1933
1995
1985
1956



64
65
66
67
68

Marie Louise Lie

Peder Martin Lysestgl
Ingrid Kvamme Fredriksen
John-Peder Denstad
Sigrid Husjord

1943
1942
1984
1955
1978



